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MULTIVENTURE PVT. LTD.
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Location
Nadarganj Road, Near Agra Expressway,
Lucknow

PLOT DETAIL

SIZE

AREA

COLOR

50'X50'

2500 SFT

40'X50'

2000 SFT

37'X50'

1850 SFT

37'X40'

1480 SFT

o7
(A17) 102 'SFT

-

504" 50-3" 444!
£
5 5 H £
22(12 SFT ) b <
= = (AD8) =] (A09) =
e 3262 SFT | 2605 SFT
1000 SFT S ke
05
10&) gFT
(A04) kg
1000 SFT o 7
(A03) CISELEY . (2105
= = =
1000 SFT 2500 SFT | 1996 SFT”
(A02 .
1000 SET 2
5 e
1 (A12) 5
3 (Aoy S T OMIGSFT &
‘1989 SFT™
S 57
30
& ot
& (AIS] (A14)
2844 SFT |2221 SFT
. 0 505"
T
2 (A15) T 3
14!0 S!'-‘T

(BO1) (Bd4) (B45) (B91) (B137)
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT wnu SFT 1000 SFT 600 SET
(B02) (B43) (B46) (B89) (B92) (B136)
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 600 SFT
(B03) (B42) (B47) (B38) (B93) (B135)
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SET 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 600SFT
(B04) (B41) (B48) (B87) (B94) (B134) )
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SET 1000 SFT 600 SET _
(B05) (B40) (B49) (B86) (BY3) (B133)
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 600 SFT
(B06) (B39) (B50) (B85) (B96) (B132) .
1000 SFT 1000 ST 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 600 SET
(B07) (B38) (BS1) (B84) (B97) "
1250 SFT 1250 SFT | 1250 SFT 1250 SET | 1250 SFT ‘m?:gr
(B08) (B37) (B52) (B83) (B98) é{maﬂ} .
2000 SFT 2000 SFT 2000 SFT 2000 SFT 2000 SFT 1200 S
|
(B09) (B36) | (psq)| (BS3) (B82) [(giop| (BI9) .
1850 SFT 1480 SFT |79spr| 1480 SFT 1480 SFT [npspr| 1480 SFT s
_ @mon|  (B102) I
(B10) (B35) | (Bs5)| (B36) (B81) 1480 SFT = (B128)
1850 SFT 1480 SFT |740 1480 SFT 1480 SFT |7408) o5 1021 SFT
30
(B11) (B34) (BS7) (B80) (B103) (B126)
2000 SFT 2000 SFT 2000 SFT 2000 SFT 2000 SFT 200 SF
(B12) (B33) (B58) (B79) (B104) (B123)
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 ST 600 SFT
(B13) (B32) (B59) (B78) (B105) (B124) .
1000 SFT 1000 SET 1000 SET 1000 SFT 1000 SET 600 SFT
B4 B31 B60 B77 106 (B123)
G 10&05!??1' ] e 1930531‘ 600 SFT
(H513) (B30) (B61) (B76) (B107) (B122) ‘
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 600 SFT
(B16) (B29) (B62) (B75) (B108) (B121) 3
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SET 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 600 SFT
(B17) (B28) (B63) (B74) (B109) _
1000 SFT ¥ 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT
(B18) (B27) (B64) (B73) (B110) o
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SET 1000 SFT :
(B19) B26) (B63) @) | @y 00 St
1000 SET 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT
(B20) (B25) (B66) (B71) (B112) .
1000 SET 1000 SET 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SET '
(B21) (B24) (B67) (B70) (B113) g‘sﬁ
1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT ”
5 ) (B6Y) (B114) = (B113)
= 690 SFT 690 SET 690 SET 690 SFT 690 SFT % 553 SFT

PLOT DETAIL

SIZE

AREA

COLOR
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PLOT DETAIL
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AREA

COLOR

25'X30'

750 SFT

20'X37

740 SFT

20'X30'

600 SFT

DIFFERENT SIZE
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