

(B01) 1000 SFT (B45) 1000 SFT (B43) 1000 SFT (B92) 1000 SFT (B136) (A08) (A09) § ROAD ROAD (B03) 1000 SFT (B42) 1000 SFT (B47) 1000 SFT (B88) 1000 SFT (B93) 1000 SFT (B135) 2605 SFT 3262 SFT (A06) 1000 SFT ROAD 40'-2" (B04) 1000 SFT (B41) 1000 SFT (B87) 1000 SFT (B134) (A05) 1000 SFT (B05) 1000 SFT (B40) 1000 SFT (B49) 1000 SFT (B86) 1000 SFT (B95) 1000 SFT (B133) (A04) 1000 SFT WIDE 25' WIDE WIDE <>< MAIN ROAD >>> (B39) 1000 SFT (B50) 1000 SFT (B85) 1000 SFT (B06) 1000 SFT (B96) 1000 SFT WIDE (B132) (A03) 1000 SFT (A11) (A10)600 SFT 2500 SFT 1996 SFT (B38) 1250 SFT (B84) 1250 SFT (B07) 1250 SFT (B51) (A02) 1000 SFT (B131) 1250 SFT 1250 SFT (B52) 2000 SFT (B08)253 (A12) (B83) (B130) 1200 SF (B37)(B98) 3416 SFT 1989 SFT 30' WIDE ROAD 30' WIDE ROAD 30' WIDE ROAD ROAD (B53) (B54) 740 SF (B09) (B129) 1480 SFT 1480 SFT 1480 SFT 1480 SFT 1850 SFT (A13) (A14) (B102) (B128) (B35)(B56)(B81) (B10) 2221 SFT WIDE 2844 SFT 1480 SFT 1480 SFT 1480 SFT 30 (B127) 750 SF1 25' WIDE ROAD 25' WIDE ROAD (A17)₁₁₀₂ SFT (A16) 1428 SFT (A15) (B34) (B11) (B80) (B103) (B126) 1200 SF1 2000 SFT 2000 SFT ROAD ROAD ROAD (B125) (B104) 1000 SFT 600 SFT (B124) (B13) 000 SFT (B105) 1000 SFT 600 SFT WIDE WIDE WIDE (B123) 600 SFT (B14) (B60)(B77) (B106) 1000 SFT 000 SFT 1000 SFT 1000 SFT (B122) 600 SFT (B15) 1000 SFT (B107) 1000 SFT (B121) 600 SFT 25, (B108) 1000 SFT 25, (B120) 800 SFT (B17) 1000 SFT (B28) (B109) 1000 SFT 1000 SFT (B119) 800 SFT (B110) 1000 SFT (B27) 1000 SFT (B118) 800 SFT (B111) 1000 SFT (B117) 800 SFT (B71) 1000 SFT (B112) 1000 SFT (B66) 1000 SFT (B67) (B70) 1000 SFT (B21) (B113) Location 1000 SFT (B68) 690 SFT (B22) (B115) 553 SFT (B114) 690 SFT

Nadarganj Road, Near Agra Expressway, Lucknow

PLOT DETAIL			
SIZE	AREA	COLOR	
50'X50'	2500 SFT		
40'X50'	2000 SFT		
37'X50'	1850 SFT		
37'X40'	1480 SFT		

PLOT DETAIL		
SIZE	AREA	COLOR
25'X50'	1250 SFT	F 10- F
40'X30'	1200 SFT	
20'X50'	1000 SFT	
20'X40'	800 SFT	

PLOT DETAIL		
SIZE	AREA	COLOR
25'X30'	750 SFT	
20'X37'	740 SFT	
20'X30'	600 SFT	
DIFFERENT SIZE		

